
1 佐々木  望  凪

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

帯広FSC 6 52.05 26.06 25.99 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2Lo 3.00 -0.45 2.55-4 -1 -3

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.35 1.75-2 -2 -1

3 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0

4 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.60 2.40-3 -2 -1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.921 0 1

6 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0

7 1A+2T+2Lo 4.51 X -0.23 4.28-2 -2 0

8 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0

9 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.96-1 1 1

10 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0

11 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.38-1 1 1

27.43 26.06

Skating Skills 1.60 3.333.25 3.25 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.002.50 3.00 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.333.00 3.25 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.253.25 3.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.333.50 3.00 3.50

25.99

2 荻  原  ゆ  あ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道FOREST.F.S.C 2 48.97 26.04 22.93 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.99 2.31-3 -2 -4

2 2F+2T 3.10 -0.18 2.92-2 -1 0

3 2A 3.30 -0.88 2.42-2 -2 -4

4 LSp2 1.90 -0.19 1.71-1 -2 0

5 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.07 3.470 0 1

6 2Lo 1.70 -0.40 1.30-3 -4 0

7 2F+1Eu+1S 2.97 X -0.36 2.61-3 -2 -1

8 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0

9 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0

11 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 1

28.88 26.04

Skating Skills 1.60 3.173.25 3.00 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.752.50 2.50 3.25

Performance 1.60 2.832.75 2.75 3.00

Composition 1.60 2.833.00 2.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.752.75 2.75 2.75

22.93
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3 小  林  万  葉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

帯広FSC 4 48.93 23.40 26.53 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.84 0.84-5 -5 -5

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.29 0.81-4 -3 -1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 1 1

4 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-2 -1 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.24 2.041 2 1

6 2S+2Lo< < 2.66 -0.23 2.43-2 -2 -1

7 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.24 1.74-2 -1 -1

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1

9 2S+1Lo 1.98 X -0.43 1.55-5 -2 -3

10 2Lz+2Tq q 3.74 X -0.70 3.04-5 -3 -2

11 LSp3 2.40 -0.32 2.08-2 -1 -1

25.64 23.40

Skating Skills 1.60 3.423.25 3.25 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.082.75 2.75 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.333.00 3.00 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.333.25 3.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.423.50 3.25 3.50

26.53

ｺｽﾁｭｰﾑ･小道具(vote): (1 of 3)

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 横  内  杏  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道FOREST.F.S.C 1 47.54 22.75 24.79 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.40 0.70-4 -4 -3

2 2F 1.80 -0.06 1.74-1 0 0

3 2Lz<<+2Lo<< << 1.10 -0.26 0.84-5 -5 -3

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 1 1

5 2Lz<+2Lo<< << 2.18 -0.67 1.51-4 -5 -3

6 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1

7 2F!< ! 1.58 X -0.72 0.86-5 -5 -5

8 2S 1.43 X -0.04 1.39-1 0 0

9 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0

10 2S+2Tq+2T< < 4.00 X -0.43 3.57-4 -5 -1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 1 2

24.19 22.75

Skating Skills 1.60 3.333.00 3.25 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.002.75 2.75 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.082.50 3.00 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.083.00 2.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.002.50 3.00 3.50

24.79
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5 森  若  琴  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

幕別町立札内東中学 3 36.29 16.29 22.00 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 1F+2T+1Lo 2.30 -0.13 2.17-2 -1 0

2 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5

3 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

4 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0

5 FSSp2 2.30 -0.15 2.150 -1 -1

6 1A+1A+SEQ 1.94 X 0.00 1.940 0 0

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.40-1 -1 0

8 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.17 2.33-2 0 0

10 1Lz+2T<< << 1.10 X -0.28 0.82-5 -5 -4

11 LSp1 1.50 -0.10 1.40-1 -1 0

17.47 16.29

Skating Skills 1.60 3.173.25 3.25 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.752.75 2.75 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.502.50 2.50 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.753.00 2.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.582.50 2.75 2.50

22.00

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

6 森  若  夏  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

帯広FSC 5 31.15 14.82 19.33 -3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5

2 FSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.451 1 0

3 2Fq+2T<< << 2.20 -0.72 1.48-5 -5 -2

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0

5 1A 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5

6 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.17 2.33-2 0 0

7 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.30 1.68-3 -1 -1

8 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

9 2Lz<< << 0.66 X -0.30 0.36-5 -5 -5

10 2Loq q 1.87 X -0.85 1.02-5 -5 -5

11 LSp1 1.50 -0.05 1.450 -1 0

17.91 14.82

Skating Skills 1.60 2.582.50 2.50 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.172.00 2.00 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.502.50 2.25 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.252.25 2.00 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.582.75 2.50 2.50

19.33

転倒:  -3.00 (3)
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